PP
20
N
E
D
Y
N
E

“10” Series Flow Chart
0.6  Orifice
Ordering Information
! Solenoid valve and man-
ifold sold separately.
! To order standard prod-
uct use part number listing.
! Solenoid mounting
screws (2) are provided.
! For 18” 20 AWG flying
leads options- add a “-F”
suffix to the part number.
! Contact factory for DIN
connector with LED and/or
suppression.
Product Information
Solenoid
Part Number Description
S10-20-12DC 2WNC, 12DC,
2.9 watt
S10-20-24AC 2WNC, 24AC,
3.1 VA
S10-20-24DC 2WNC, 24DC,
2.9 watt
S10-20-120AC 2WNC, 110/120AC,
3.1 VA
S10-20-220AC 2WNC, 220/240AC,
3.1 VA
S10-20-12LW 2WNC, 12DC,
0.8 low watt
S10-20-24LW 2WNC, 24DC,
0.8 low watt
S10-30-12DC 3WNC, 12DC,
2.9 watt
S10-30-24AC 3WNC, 24AC,
3.1 VA
S10-30-24DC 3WNC, 24DC,
2.9 watt
S10-30-120AC 3WNC, 110/120AC,
3.1 VA
S10-30-220AC 3WNC, 220/240AC,
3.1 VA
S10-30-12LW 3WNC, 12DC,
0.8 low watt
S10-30-24LW 3WNC, 24DC,
0.8 low watt
Manifold
Part Number Description
S10M-1 1 station, 1.25” OAL